
Fall Into the Latest Hospital News Right
Here in October's EVision



Donor Spotlight: Rob and Pamela Sands-Sands Family

Foundation

brings EXACTVU technology to

Boca Regional

Thanks to a very generous six-figure gift from Rob and Pamela Sands—Sands Family Foundation made in June 2024
—the Toby and Leon Coopermen Medical Arts Pavilion now has the capability to use EXACTVU technology. 

Read More

The 20th Anniversary of the Go Pink Luncheon Was

a True Celebration of Survivorship

Learn More

https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/46589
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/48979


I Scream, You Scream, We all Scream for

Ice Cream

Read On

Go Pink Challenge Cheers on the OWLs in the First Ever

FAU Pink Out Game

https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/50449


Learn More

When It Comes To Fashion, Our Donors Show Up In

Style

Read On

https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/50448
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/50451


Our Staff Members Always Shine, But This October,

They Also Sparkle

Learn More

https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/50450


Heather Johnson, M.D., Named Baptist Health Medical

Group’s Physician of the Year in the North

Read On

Expanding the Boundaries of Medicine

https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/50453


Learn More

Gifts in Recognition of... 

Read On

Boca Raton Regional Hospital Foundation Team

Mark Larkin, CFRE, BRRH Foundation President 561.955.5204 • mlarkin@baptisthealth.net

Kara Donvito, CFRE, Assistant Vice President 561.955.4018 • kdonvito@baptisthealth.net

Jane Ciraulo, Director of Annual Giving 561.955.3339 • jciraulo@baptisthealth.net

Roberta Cohen Perkins, Director of Development 561.955.4452 • rcohen@baptisthealth.net

Mark Easton, Manager of Annual Fund 561-955-4642• measton@baptisthealth.net

Michael Indiviglio, Director of Development Operations 561.955.4059 • mindiviglio@baptisthealth.net

Terrie Mooney, Manager of Fundraising Events 561.955.6634 • terrie.mooney@baptisthealth.net 

Julie Ott, CFRE, Director of Development 561.955.3658 • jott@baptisthealth.net

Jennifer Rohloff, Manager of Communications 561.955.3329 • jrohloff@baptisthealth.net
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